
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
69 
20 
25 

114 
99 

150 
22 
75 

1 
65 
98 
85 

6 
15 
42 
17 

8 
14 
16 
72 
38 

7 
79 

112 
53 
89 
51 
95 
29 

100 
82 
77 

124 
44 

132 
62 

111 
86 

159 
147 

26 
18 

102 
23 
97 

PILOTO 
CANO RAMIRO 
BESTANI MAXIMILIANO 
BORGIANI ALEJO 
ORTEGA PABLO 
DAMIANI BAUTISTA 
ELUCHANS JUAN MARTÍN 
COLTRINARI FRANCISCO 
GRIPPO PEDRO 
MARTINEZ THIAGO 
LEPPHAILLE JULIAN 
REINOSO BRAIAN 
CAFARO JOAQUÍN 
PETRACCHINI LUCAS 
FERNÁNDEZ MARCOS 
ROBLEDO SANTIAGO 
PASTORI JUAN PABLO 
CRAVERO ALEJO 
VERONESI MARCO 
ROTONDO FACUNDO 
TILLITU GUILLERMO 
VAIRA CRISTIAN 
PÉREZ SEBASTIAN 
CALDERÓN ANDRÉS 
SCORDIA GABRIEL 
LUQUES FEDERICO 
ARAMBURU TOMAS 
KIRSTEIN DAMIAN 
BALERINI SANTINO 
ANTOLÍN GONZALO 
CANTELI LUCAS 
CHIALVO MARTIN 
URQUIZA EMILIANO 
SALA MARIANO 
DAMIANI JUAN MANUEL 
CASAIS DIEGO 
CHAS MATIAS 
RICCIOTTI JOAQUIN 
SIGNORELLI GONZALO 
BONOMO AGUSTIN 
DIANDA MARCO 
D´AMICO ANDRÉS 
BLASIG MARTÍN 
AYALA AGUSTIN 
GUEVARA MARCELO 
PACE BRUNO 

Mejor Tpo 
1:58.408 
1:58.661 
1:58.749 
1:58.852 
1:58.947 
1:58.987 
1:59.070 
1:59.104 
1:59.127 
1:59.164 
1:59.199 
1:59.199 
1:59.255 
1:59.381 
1:59.466 
1:59.485 
1:59.563 
1:59.574 
1:59.586 
1:59.648 
1:59.680 
1:59.750 
1:59.790 
1:59.830 
1:59.899 
1:59.910 
2:00.179 
2:00.221 
2:00.279 
2:00.501 
2:00.515 
2:00.587 
2:00.589 
2:00.601 
2:00.610 
2:00.710 
2:00.714 
2:00.721 
2:00.722 
2:00.725 
2:00.827 
2:00.916 
2:01.034 
2:01.434 
2:01.640 

Dif. al 1° 

0.253 
0.341 
0.444 
0.539 
0.579 
0.662 
0.696 
0.719 
0.756 
0.791 
0.791 
0.847 
0.973 
1.058 
1.077 
1.155 
1.166 
1.178 
1.240 
1.272 
1.342 
1.382 
1.422 
1.491 
1.502 
1.771 
1.813 
1.871 
2.093 
2.107 
2.179 
2.181 
2.193 
2.202 
2.302 
2.306 
2.313 
2.314 
2.317 
2.419 
2.508 
2.626 
3.026 
3.232 

TANDA 1 
1:58.408 
1:59.106 
1:58.749 
1:58.852 
1:58.947 
2:19.828 
1:59.070 
1:59.806 
1:59.679 
1:59.583 
1:59.199 
1:59.199 
1:59.346 
1:59.985 
1:59.647 
2:00.200 
1:59.563 
1:59.574 
2:01.017 
1:59.648 
1:59.782 
1:59.750 
1:59.790 
2:01.597 
2:00.379 
2:00.173 
2:00.179 
2:00.401 
2:00.279 
2:00.501 
2:00.515 
2:00.819 
2:00.589 
2:00.601 
2:00.610 
2:04.596 
2:00.714 
2:01.201 
2:01.406 

23:20.845 
2:01.379 
2:10.658 
2:02.391 
2:01.729 
2:01.640 

TANDA 
1:58.843 
1:58.661 
1:59.359 
1:59.473 
1:59.114 
1:58.987 
1:59.621 
1:59.104 
1:59.127 
1:59.164 
1:59.631 
2:00.068 
1:59.255 
1:59.381 
1:59.466 
1:59.485 
1:59.769 
1:59.904 
1:59.586 
2:00.134 
1:59.680 
2:00.286 
2:00.103 
1:59.830 
1:59.899 
1:59.910 
2:00.350 
2:00.221 
2:00.319 
2:00.854 
2:01.303 
2:00.587 
2:11.289 
2:01.137 
2:00.738 
2:00.710 
2:00.855 
2:00.721 
2:00.722 
2:00.725 
2:00.827 
2:00.916 
2:01.034 
2:01.434 
2:01.701 

MARCA 
VW Gol Trend 
VW Gol Trend 
Toyota Etios 
VW Gol Trend 
Toyota Yaris 
Toyota Yaris 
Peugeot 208 
Toyota Etios 
Toyota Etios 
Peugeot 208 
VW Gol Trend 
Toyota Etios 
Toyota Etios 
Nissan March 
Toyota Yaris 
Toyota Etios 
Peugeot 208 
Toyota Yaris 
Chevrolet Onix 
Renault Sandero 
Nissan March 
Toyota Etios 
Toyota Etios 
Ford Fiesta Kinetic 
Toyota Yaris 
Ford Fiesta Kinetic 
Peugeot 208 
Nissan March 
Peugeot 208 
Ford Fiesta Kinetic 
Toyota Etios 
Toyota Etios 
Toyota Etios 
Toyota Yaris 
Peugeot 208 
Peugeot 208 
VW Gol Trend 
Toyota Etios 
DS3 
Ford Fiesta Kinetic 
Toyota Yaris 
Peugeot 208 
Nissan March 
Toyota Etios 
Toyota Etios 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
101 
123 

59 

PILOTO 
BATTINI ELIAS 
MARTÍNEZ ALEJANDRO 
BUSTAMANTE RENZO 

Mejor Tpo 
2:01.666 
2:01.777 
2:02.440 

Dif. al 1° 
3.258 
3.369 
4.032 

TANDA 1 
2:22.822 
2:01.825 
2:02.858 

TANDA 
2:01.666 
2:01.777 
2:02.440 

MARCA 
Toyota Yaris 
Ford Fiesta Kinetic 
Toyota Etios 
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